Poperties within 200 ft of 1223 Caledonia St

TaxParcelN
17-10076-100
17-10074-140
17-10074-140
17-10074-140
17-10074-140
17-10074-140
17-10074-140
17-10076-120
17-10075-20
17-10076-110
17-10076-110
17-10076-110
17-10075-30
17-10072-20
17-10072-70
17-10072-70
17-10072-80
17-10072-80
17-10072-80
17-10072-80
17-10072-90
17-10072-90
17-10072-90
17-10072-90
17-10072-95
17-10073-30
17-10072-100
17-10072-100
17-10072-100
17-10073-20
17-10072-110
17-10073-10
17-10073-10
17-10072-50
17-10072-50
17-10072-50
17-10072-30
17-10072-40
17-10072-40
17-10072-120
17-10072-120
17-10072-140
17-10072-130
17-10001-130
17-10001-130
17-10001-120
17-10001-120
17-10001-60
17-10001-60
17-10001-50
17-10001-140
17-10001-70
17-10002-10
17-10002-40
17-10002-30
17-10002-20
17-10001-110
17-10001-110
17-10001-110
17-10001-110
17-10001-110
17-10001-110
17-10002-41

OwnerName

ET AL, CORPORATE REAL ESTATE-24TH FLOOR WEST BMO HARRIS BANK NA
DUANE, RUTH DEML

DUANE, RUTH DEML

DUANE, RUTH DEML

DUANE, RUTH DEML

DUANE, RUTH DEML

DUANE, RUTH DEML

MATTHEW A RIFFE

HENRY W ROTERING

ET AL, CORPORATE REAL ESTATE-24TH FLOOR WEST BMO HARRIS BANK NA
ET AL, CORPORATE REAL ESTATE-24TH FLOOR WEST BMO HARRIS BANK NA
ET AL, CORPORATE REAL ESTATE-24TH FLOOR WEST BMO HARRIS BANK NA
LEONARD A, ROSEMARY MATIAK

RIVER BANK

YILANNA HU SONG CHEN

YILANNA HU SONG CHEN

MATTHEW P ANDERSON

MATTHEW P ANDERSON

MATTHEW P ANDERSON

MATTHEW P ANDERSON

LOPEZ VINC

LOPEZ V INC

LOPEZ VINC

LOPEZ V INC

DOUGLAS A SIPOS

JAMES L KRAFT

REJR LLC C/O RANDOLPH A JR EDDY

REJR LLC C/O RANDOLPH A JR EDDY

REJR LLC C/O RANDOLPH A JR EDDY

JAPBLP LLC

ONSRUD FAMILY LIVING TRUST

JAPBLP LLC

JAPBLP LLC

SKEMP MORAN PROPERTIES LLC

SKEMP MORAN PROPERTIES LLC

SKEMP MORAN PROPERTIES LLC

ATTN: BRIAN SPREUER RIVER BANK

DNC HOLDINGS LLC

DNC HOLDINGS LLC

CALEB S, CASSANDRA LOZANO HANSON
CALEB S, CASSANDRA LOZANO HANSON
BARBARA J GROTH

CALEDONIA ST MERCHANTS PARKING LOT INC
ATTN: BRIAN SPREUER RIVER BANK

ATTN: BRIAN SPREUER RIVER BANK
1213-1215 CALEDONIA ST LLC

1213-1215 CALEDONIA ST LLC

CALEDONIA ST MERCHANTS PARKING LOT INC
CALEDONIA ST MERCHANTS PARKING LOT INC
IMMANUEL EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH
SARA S SCANLON

ET AL, LAW OFFICE OF HEIDI M EGLASH LLC DOROTHY J STROSCHEIN, RONALD, PAMELA QUILLIN C/O LAWYERS AT WORK LLC
KARLA K DOOLITTLE

DOUGLAS G BUCHNER

DEWEY ST PAUL STREET PROPERTIES LLC
OPTIONS IN REPRODUCTIVE CARE INC
TINMEN HOLDINGS LLC

TINMEN HOLDINGS LLC

TINMEN HOLDINGS LLC

TINMEN HOLDINGS LLC

TINMEN HOLDINGS LLC

TINMEN HOLDINGS LLC

DOUGLAS G BUCHNER

MailingL_3

111 MONROE ST W
1300 CALEDONIA ST
1300 CALEDONIA ST
1300 CALEDONIA ST
1300 CALEDONIA ST
1300 CALEDONIA ST
1300 CALEDONIA ST
712 LAKEVIEW DR
711 CLINTON ST
111 MONROE ST W
111 MONROE ST W
111 MONROE ST W
2618 JERALD ST
4401 MORMON COULEE RD
N2380 BRIARWOOD AVE
N2380 BRIARWOOD AVE
618 CLINTON ST
618 CLINTON ST
618 CLINTON ST
618 CLINTON ST
4343 MARIAH DR S
4343 MARIAH DR S
4343 MARIAH DR S
4343 MARIAH DR S
712 CLINTON ST
1646 PROSPECT ST
1228 CALEDONIA ST
1228 CALEDONIA ST
1228 CALEDONIA ST
614 6THSTS

2625 SCHUBERT PL
614 6THSTS

614 6THSTS

1927 CASS ST

1927 CASS ST

1927 CASS ST

1232 ROSE ST

PO BOX 1715

PO BOX 1715

1218 CALEDONIA ST
1218 CALEDONIA ST
1217 AVON ST
1219 CALEDONIA ST
1232 ROSE ST

1232 ROSE ST

PO BOX 788

PO BOX 788

1219 CALEDONIA ST
1219 CALEDONIA ST
1201 AVON ST
1208 ROSE ST

1206 CALEDONIA ST
1205 CALEDONIA ST
2704 TTHSTS

621 ST PAUL ST
1201 CALEDONIA ST
374 2NDSTE

374 2NDSTE

374 2NDSTE

374 2NDSTE

374 2NDSTE

374 2NDSTE

2704 TTHSTS

=

MailinglL_4

CHICAGO IL 60603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2414
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2414
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2414
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2414
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2414
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2414
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603
CHICAGO IL 60603
CHICAGO IL 60603
CHICAGO IL 60603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2268
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2513
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2513
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2513
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54602-1715
LA CROSSE WI 54602-1715
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2514
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0788
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0788
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2514
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2514
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2521
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2514
WINONA MN 55987
WINONA MN 55987
WINONA MN 55987
WINONA MN 55987
WINONA MN 55987
WINONA MN 55987

LA CROSSE WI 54601

PROPADDR

1300 ROSE ST

1300 CALEDONIA ST
707 CLINTON ST
707 CLINTON ST APT 1
707 CLINTON ST APT 2
707 CLINTON ST APT 3
707 CLINTON ST APT 4
1307 CALEDONIA ST
711 CLINTON ST
1303 CALEDONIA ST
617 CLINTON ST
619 CLINTON ST
721 CLINTON ST
1232 ROSE ST

614 CLINTON ST
616 CLINTON ST
1231 CALEDONIA ST
1233 CALEDONIA ST
624 CLINTON ST
626 CLINTON ST
1230 CALEDONIA ST
1232 CALEDONIA ST
1234 CALEDONIA ST
1236 CALEDONIA ST
712 CLINTON ST
718 CLINTON ST
1224 CALEDONIA ST
1226 CALEDONIA ST
1228 CALEDONIA ST
1229 AVON ST

1222 CALEDONIA ST
1223 AVON ST

1225 AVON ST

1221 CALEDONIA ST
1221 CALEDONIA ST STE 101
1221 CALEDONIA ST STE 201
1216 ROSE ST

1217 CALEDONIA ST
1219 CALEDONIA ST
1218 CALEDONIA ST
1220 CALEDONIA ST
1217 AVON ST

1216 CALEDONIA ST
1212 ROSE ST

1214 ROSE ST

1213 CALEDONIA ST
1215 CALEDONIA ST
1210 CALEDONIA ST
1214 CALEDONIA ST
1213 AVON ST

1208 ROSE ST

1206 CALEDONIA ST
1205 CALEDONIA ST
601 ST PAUL ST

621 ST PAUL ST
1201 CALEDONIA ST
1200 CALEDONIA ST
1202 CALEDONIA ST
705 ST PAUL ST

709 ST PAUL ST

711 ST PAUL ST

713 ST PAUL ST

601 ST PAUL ST



